Datenblatt

Temponox-Bogen 90°
mit SC-Contur
- Einsteckende, Pressanschluss

A - ) /j 7 Ausstattung
, i Dichtelement EPDM

Modell 1716.1

Artikel 808 945
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o

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser d
Z-MaB z
Lénge 1 L1
Lange 2 L2
Gewicht
Volumen

Werkstoff

7669db320dc23b468fcff0bc120799fe51745¢c7a

22
26 mm
49 mm
50 mm
74,59
124,32 cm?

Stahl nichtrostend
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